
 Date  Day WWGA/WMGA Tournament
Golf 

Course

13-Apr Mon Mountain View Aeration MV

18-Apr Sat Men's Frostbite MV

20-Apr Mon Stony Lick Aeration SL

25-Apr Sat Women's Opening Scramble MV

2-May Sat Mixed Jack & Jill Tournament MV

17-May Sun Men’s 1-2-3 MV

30-May Sat Men's 6-6-6 Tournament MV

13-Jun Sat Women's Flag Tournament MV & SL

20-Jun Sat Mixed Cha Cha Cha MV

27-Jun Sat Mixed Tournament MV

11-Jul Sat/Sun
Mixed Derby Pre-Tournament 

Festivities

12-Jul Mixed Derby 7/12

18-Jul Sat Mixed Charity Tournament MV

1-Aug Sat/Sun Men's Club Championship MV

8-Aug Sat/Sun Women's Club Championship MV

15-Aug Sat Men's Senior Championship MV

17-18 Aug Mon/Tue Stony Lick Aeration SL

22-Aug Sat Mixed Partner Championship MV

5-Sep Sat Mixed Shamble Tournament MV

12-Sep Sat
Men's Better Ball/Scotch 

Tournament
MV

14-15 Sep Mon/Tue Mountain View Aeration MV

19-Sep Sat
Stony Lick Championship (Men & 

Women)
SL

26-Sep Sat
Women's Member/Member 

Tournament
MV

3-Oct Sat
Men's Member/Member 

Tournament
MV

17-Oct Sat Halloween Tournament MV

MV
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